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Versenyz6
Sam Hornish, Jr.

Scott Dixon

Tony Kanaan

Dan Wheldon (R)
Tomas Scheckter
Helio Castroneves
Roger Yasukawa (R)
Scott Sharp

Al Unser, Jr.

Alex Barron

Vitor Meira
Robbie Buhl

Ed Carpenter (R)
Greg Ray

Gil de Ferran
Felipe Giaffone

A. J. Foyt IV (R)
Toranosuke Takagi
Sarah Fisher
Kenny Brack
Richie Hearn
Bryan Herta

Versenyben vezetok:

Toyota Indy 400
Fontana, California, USA
Palya: 2 mérféld
200 kor / 400 mérfold

Kenny Brack
Helio Castroneves
Tomas Scheckter
Sam Hornish, Jr.
Alex Barron

Scott Dixon

Csapat
Panther Racing

Target Chip Ganassi Racing
Andretti Green Racing
Andretti Green Racing
Target Chip Ganassi Racing
Marlboro Team Penske
Fernandez Racing

Kelley Racing

Kelley Racing

Red Bull Cheever Racing
Team Menard

Dreyer & Reinbold Racing
PDM Racing

Access Motorsports
Marlboro Team Penske

Mo Nunn Racing

A. J. Foyt Enterprises

Mo Nunn Racing

Dreyer & Reinbold Racing
Team Rahal

Hemelgarn Racing

Korok Statusz
200 1:55:51.440
200 1:55:51.796
200 1:55:55.043
200 1:55:56.786
200 1:56:00.626
200 1:56:04.336
200 1:56:13.449
199 versenyben
199 versenyben
199 versenyben
199 versenyben
198 versenyben
198 versenyben
198 versenyben
198 versenyben
196 versenyben
195 versenyben
195 versenyben
194 versenyben
185 versenyben

Atlagseb.

Pontok

207.154 mph
207.138 mph
207.040 mph
206.988 mph
206.876 mph
206.773 mph
206.505 mph

133 kezelhet6ség

Andretti Green Racing 88 baleset
Ossz:
1
39
112
30 43, 104-105,
5

13

Koérok:

1

2-7, 126-158

8-42, 46-103, 106-124
159-166, 179-182, 186-200
44-45, 125, 170-171
167-169, 172-178, 183-185

50
40
35
32
32
28
26
24
22
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8



